

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	<del>e #)</del>				
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						
	·					

Office Use Only



100280086531

100280086531 02/01/16--01034--004 \*\*55.00

16 MAR 21 PH 5: 19
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSLE FLORIDA

11AR 22 2016

R. V. ..-



## LAW OFFICE OF PAUL H. BASS, PLLC

8145 Ardrey Kell Rd, Suite 202 Charlotte, North Carolina 28277 Phone: 704.644.1855 • Fax: 704.644.1856

March 17, 2016

Florida Department of State Corporation Division Attn: Rebekah White P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: Filtration Product Supply, LLC Articles of Merger / 2016 Annual Report

Dear Ms. White.

Please find enclosed with this letter a copy of your letter dated February 4, 2016, bearing Letter Number: 616A00002489, a copy of the electronically filed 2016 Annual Report for Filtration Product Supply, LLC, bearing company Ref. Number: L09000065997, and a copy of the Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company.

Please process the Articles of Merger for Filtration Product Supply, LLC as soon as possible. Thank you for your assistance in this matter and if you have any questions or concerns, please do not hesitate to contact my office.

Sincerely

Paul H. Bass/

Enclosures: Copy of Articles of Merger

Copy of Florida Department of State Letter

Copy of Filed 2016 Annual Report for Filtration Product Supply, LLC



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 4, 2016

PAUL H. BASS ESQ 8145 ARDEY KELL RD STE 202 CHARLOTTE, NC 28277

SUBJECT: FILTRATION PRODUCTS SUPPLY LLC

Ref. Number: L09000065997

We have received your document for FILTRATION PRODUCTS SUPPLY LLC and your check(s) totaling \$55.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

As a condition of a merger, pursuant to s.605.0212(8), Florida Statutes, each party to the merger must be active and current in filing its annual reports with the Department of State through December 31 of the calendar year in which the articles of merger are submitted for filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 616A00002489

Rebekah White Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

## Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

FILED 16 MAR 21 PM 5: 19

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Filtration Products Supply LLC	Florida	limited liability company
Filtration Products Supply, LLC	South Carolina	limited liability company
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity typ	e, and jurisdiction of the <u>surv</u>	viving party are as follows:
Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Filtration Products Supply, LLC	South Carolina	limited liability company

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

<u>FOUR</u>	ATH: Please check one of the	boxes that appl	y to surviving er	tity: (if applicable)						
0	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.									
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.									
0	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.									
<b>2</b>	This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. The mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter 48, Florida Statutes is:									
	2840 Southborough Road, Darlington, South Carolina 29532									
	1: This entity agrees to pay any 1006 and 605.1061-605.1072,		appraisal rights	the amount, to which	ch members are entit	led under				
	<b><u>H:</u></b> If other than the date of filinfter the date this document is fi				cannot be prior to no	r more than 90				
as the	If the date inserted in this bloc document's effective date on th	ne Department o			rements, this date w	ill not be listed				
<u>SEVE</u>	NTH: Signature(s) for Each P	arty:			Typed or Printed	I				
Name	of Entity/Organization:	S	ignature(s):	)	Name of Individua					
Filtrati	on Products Supply LLC		Lail 1.	eve.	Gail M. Perez, M	lanager				
Filtrati	on Products Supply, LLC			0						
Cornor	rations	Chairman N	lice Chairman I	President or Officer						
•	orporations: Chairman, Vice Chairman, President or Officer (If no directors selected, signature of incorporator.)									
	eneral partnerships: Signature of a general partner or authorized person									
	rida Limited Partnerships: Signatures of all general partners n-Florida Limited Partnerships: Signature of a general partner									
	d Liability Companies:		an authorized p							
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Co	ompany:	\$25.00	For each Corpo	oration:	\$35.00				
	For each Limited Partnership		\$52.50	For each Gener	al Partnership:	\$25.00				
	For each Other Business Enti-	ty:	\$25.00	Certified Copy	<u>(optional)</u> :	\$30.00				